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Ventura County Community College District 
FOUNTAIN HALL, MOORPARK COLLEGE 

VCCCD Project #19118 
Job Walk – Wednesday, July 17, 2013 at 10:00 a.m. 

(please print) 
Name   Company (name & address) Phone Fax E-Mail  

Robin Craven 
 
 

Fast Track Construction 
5857 Uplander Way 
Culver City, CA  90230 

310-215-3099 310-215-3098 estimating@ftcgc.com 

Daniel Rosales 
 
 

American Building Comfort 
2686 Johnson  Road 
Ventura, CA  93003 

805-658-6204 805-658-6519 abcsdaniel@yahoo.com 

Dave 
 
 

AP Construction Group 
15537 Cabrito Road 
Van Nuys, CA  91406 

818-780-8855 818-780-2408 dave@apconstructiongroup.com 

Dick Plascencia 
 

American Building Automation, Inc. 
5528 Everglades St., Ste. A 
Ventura, CA  93003 

805-658-0165 805-658-1865 estimating@abainc.biz 

Ezra Levi 
 
 

G2K Construction Inc. 
5461 Encino Ave. 
Encino, CA  91316 

818-907-9247 818-907-7067 g2k.encino@yahoo.com 

Joe Hamedani 
 
 

Custom Design Construction 
20969 Ventura Blvd. #217 
Woodland Hills, CA  91364 

818-507-5959 818-509-0906 joe@cdpm.us 

John Haw 
 
 

Two Brothers Construction Co. 
7299 Orangethorpe Ave.  
Buena Park, CA  90621 

714-521-7006 714-521-7007 dk.2bros@gmail.com 
johnhaw.2bros@gmail.com 

Miki Stewart 
 
 

SBS Corp. 
555 St. Charles Dr., Suite 202 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360 

805-494-4363 ext. 20 805-494-4340 mstewart@sbscorp.us 

Vasilis Tsangarides 
 
 

Everlast Builders Inc. 
16654 Soledad Canyon Rd. Suite 302 
Canyon Country, CA  91387 
 
 

661-299-2353 661-299-2248 vas@everlastbuildersinc.com 
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Dante Franco CWS Systems Inc. 
3814 East Colorado Suite 102 
Pasadena, CA  91107 

626-792-1155 626-792-1177 cwsw2002@aol.com 

James Hester McGillivray Construction 
1800 N. Olive St.  
Ventura, CA  93001 

805-648-1517 805-648-5875 james@mcgillivrayconstruction.com 

Eric Rivers Express Energy Services 
10610 Humboldt St. 
Los Alamitos, CA  90720 

714-650-8750  ericrivers91@gmail.com 

 Prime Axis General Builders Inc. 
7135 Lindley Ave. 
Reseda, CA  91335 

818-344-4451 818-462-9101 primeax@yahoo.com 

Dariush Lamy Ventura Construction Inc. 
1316 Pathfinder Ave. 
Westlake Village, CA  91362 

818-901-7788 818-584-8810 vconstruction9@sbcglobal.net 
venturaconstruction9@gmail.com 

Guy Waisman Waisman Construction Inc. 
21430 Strathern St. 
Canoga Park, CA  91304 

818-716-6396  guy@waiscon.com 

Stevie Rivers True Light Distributors 
15310 Studebaker Rd. 
Norwalk, CA  90630 

808-281-3034  rivers@truelightdistributors.com 

Sako Djabourian The Nazerian Group 
16218 Ventura Blvd. #7 
Encino, CA  91436 

818-990-5115 818-986-1448 greg@nazerian.net 

Patrick Tabangcura Novus Construction 
9205 Alabama Ave., #F 
Chatsworth, CA  91311 

818-700-2649 818-700-0702 bid@novusconstruction.com 

John Fkiaras 
 
 

Tomar Construction 
120 S. Calavo St., #B 
Santa Paula, CA  93060 

805-525-6500 805-525-6565 tjconstructionvta@yahoo.com 

Ryan Gennaro Tryco Contracting Co. 
3190 Avenida Simi 
Simi Valley, CA  93063 
 
 

800-492-3167 800-492-3167 estimating@trycocontracting.com 
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Derrick R. Means Taft Electric Co. 
1694 Eastman Ave.  
Ventura, CA 93003 

805-642-0121 ext. 266 805-650-9015 dmeans@taftelectric.com 

Isaac Faliv BonAir Inc. 
11340 W. Olympic Suite 302 
Los Angeles, CA  90064 

310-575-1111 310-479-0029 bonairinc@yahoo.com 

Teo Barragan Ardalan Construction Co. 
8 E. Gainsborough Rd. 
Thousand Oaks, CA  91360 

805-496-7273 805-496-7310 teo@ardalancc.com 

Jose Hernandez Keystone Builders Inc. 
1026 S. Santa Fe Ave., Suite 302 
Los Angeles, CA  90021 

213-327-1112 213-327-1114 jhernandez@keystonebuilders.biz 

Thomas Nikolopoulos Omega Construction Co. Inc. 
P.O. Box 7038 
Northridge, CA  91327-7038 

818-364-9421 818-364-9422 thomas@omegaptg.com 

Bong Padernal PUB Construction Inc. 
23441 Golden Springs Drive, #104 
Diamond Bar, CA  91765 

909-455-0187 909-455-0188 bong.padernal@pubconstruction.com 

Jeff Evans JEC 
1703 Cadenhorn Dr. 
Augora, CA  91301 

818-458-2334 818-865-1150 jeff@jevansconstruction.com 

Terry Zinger 
 

Golden State Labor Compliance 
38733 9th St. East, #W 
Palmdale, CA  93550 

661-267-0940 661-267-0981 tzinger@goldenstatelc.com 

Cynthia Riddagh The Blue Book Bldg. & Const. Network 818-222-3720 818-222-3724 criddagh@mail.thebluebook.com 

Jean Amador 
Bill Amador 
Ken Lucci 

Amador Whittle Architect Inc. 
 
Lucci & Associates 

805-530-3938 
 
805-389-6520 ext. 230 

805-530-3942 
 
805-389-6519 

jean@awaarchitect.com 
bill@awaarchitect.com 
ken@lucciland.com 

Bryan Reeve IOR   breeve@ymail.com 

John Sinutko Director FM&O/Moorpark College 805-378-1454 805-678-4087 jsinutko@vcccd.edu 

Dick Jones 
Orlando De Leon 
 

Heery International 
(construction managers) 

805-857-9184 
805-797-3005 

 djones@vcccd.edu  
orlando_deleon@vcccd.edu 




